
t 
I 
! 
! 

r 

~. 
I 

""" 
Go; dd ~" PO/"',r TpP-JJ' 

1200 1600 
TO TO 

1600 2000 

RUNNING TIME :!?</ C' :' t{ t, 

OETENTIQf<i TIME 

REVOLUTION COUNTER Z&,J p.t t; (END OF WATa-t) ~C)-l'-' 

TOTAL. REVOLUT I ONS 
(FOR WATCH) 2 o!'l 7c -, J. ).,0 

AVERAGE RPM 9,7 '( tr.. ';( 
II;-'r 'J oS.j-F.O. METER (END OF WATQi) '2'110 I~''IO ., 

F.O. CONSIJ¥IEO ..., 1'1('" :1&30 
THROTTLE 4~C l...; 40 

H.P. AHEAO k oy' () 4'-f" 
L.P. AHEAD <!.~ 2.'1 

V'AQJIJ.4 ~Z'i' :2!<. «" 
~ 
w L.a, TO TURBINES 12- I~ 
~ 
~ 
~ Iq ~ AUX. STEAM Ire w 
~ .. 

'7 'i BACK PRESSURE , 
'" '" .. GLAND STEAM /, ' /,~-
-' 
::> 
u 

7:; ') '-' - H.P. BLEEDER 
>-

'" « C (, .. I. P. BLEEDER 

>-
'" L. P. BLEEDER It! (6 w 
~ -
r STEAM AT THROTTLE ''Ie .) '"1l 
u 
« 

" L. P. EXHAUST Ie'; I'-'S 

CONDENSATE !,?s ( " ( 
~ 

/0 w CIRe. WATER IN 17/ ~ 
~ 
~ c 

CI RC. WATER OUT 'it; vi ~ 
w .. 
~ 1.2~ Orr L.O. TO COOLERS ~ 

L.O. FROM COOLERS 110 /t D 
TEMPERATURE 
THRUST BEARING i ,.;- I ~P 
FOR'NARO H.P. 

12/.1 fl." ROTOR BEARING 

w 
~ w 
~ ~ 
~ ..: iii 

~ 
~ 
w :> ~ 

0 ~ w w 
~ .. >- ~ 
<~ .. 

Ii ~w :> ~ i wm 
I- z:> .. w w 0 c w~ oi >- ~ 
~ "2 ~ ~ ~ 

1200 

TO / 12,·.;- 'iJ.{l, C?c ., 
1600 

1600 
TO 

2000 
{ [ 1. if7; i{'f", I')co '/ 

2000 

TO / l.z~o 4'90 61f f 
2400 

2400 

TO 

0400 
/ Ii' .< A;';C C<; , 9 

0.400 

TO I '2/TD 16 £Y-. II 70 Cf 
0800 

0800 

TO / I~.c 
1200 

~if. 70" 9 
.. 

, 

VOY-'GE NO. 

I~~c I" TYPE Of VESSEL OATE 

"?-N (9/9kLJ'f"") ,t?""L//' (91 .. '/'1 Fil- A PZ-O-K'i. J.t. -:if d -'<. t-C7 
WATCH -- WATCH 

2000 2400 0400 0800 1200 1600 2000 2400 0400 0800 
TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO 

2400 0400 0800 1200 1600 2000 2400 0400 0800 1200 

:t <Lo z:.j..,~ ;1.1(6 t.1o ;; 
AFT. H. P. 
ROTOR BEARING /37 137- n" i lY I 'It' 131 

I- FORWARD L. P. 

j~ ,) 131. \ ? '" (33 Z ROTOR BEARING 111; f:f ~J 
0 

'l~b7 ;1."" ~l~~ ~-f'¥' u AFT. L.P. 

/i9' q'JC - 1/1,· 127 11.'( /2:( i;1.~o ,- ;;. 0 " ROTOR BEARING ( .::U-
'" ~ 

'" HOTTEST GEAR 

/51 ll870 "2.2'i'lc 11.?'h; .2.33 cc « 8 BEARING FORWARD lSi' n" 15 ~ IS'? / I. c -' 

9~-,K 
::> - HOTTEST GEAR 

?r.'i 111 
u , 

IH I 'I ~ 14 7 11~ QS·3 - ~ BEARING AFT /Id i'f~ I- w 
~ 

"_5.!. liS). 
Kt~ I/;;~ '" ., AUX. COND. 

i7c Ie 
« 

/IS- / It{ ( fl.. ii' (( I.( 113 42¥C JJI 0 .. c CONDENSATE 
~ 

>- ~ 
1ST STAGE FEED 

'-71/0 2130 Jlc7c 7-?tc '" 
.. 

1.,'1.. 15f i s-Y 1;;-1:5' ... ill WATER HEATER i ,s (' I) z ~ 
O. C. FEED 

#1/0 410 ,HMC 'f Lf 0 
r 

WATER HEATER '2.110 .£ l{ " 11{, ~;,(; .2. 'f () 2JI{) u « ~£€DHt ':...(~_l·~~ 
446 wi{ 0 4 'I () " - -/...;;." . R .J...F / C e --

, , ;.<-/ ~ ~-c "":;:: ;$.-"2, 7!:c 14 .) " :2.'-1 )..L( F.O. TO BURNERS - -:."\ -Pc" __ . r .... 
.:2~-' r: 'I () 

,29: 1/' ~f 
F. O. BACK 

.If -OJ i. 1" PRESSURE 

/7.. '" 
'S. "- (;·c ~. ."y ;)' 'I j:-yl( /l. I .... JL A I R TO FURNACE .5 .-, .t- . tl, ".., '" " .. 

~,'/V,I/ 
/41 !56 I :)c· ISb 15 " 

-' 'w f .4 ! J-rl ::> ,~ / ''f I u ~ 

9- ~ .! 4"10 Y '1 i MAIN STEAM '1'" C' '-I L{" Ii I( (; {;.j s, c '-I 'f 0 « .. 
C. 70 1. 0 /. u /,0 /.0 '" 

SUPER HEAT t<ie' 6'15 i.?C, 7"0 ... 
~ £ ,'}~ 

70 '/c. 7~ 
-' 

I 1:(; 4=t. J.!!9o -7 £.-' <; F. O. TO BURNERS , 0 I't'~ J~,! 0 /i?C I 0 
m 

F.O. TEfIoP. IN ~ d ':;;'- 10 c.. % b (. {. b ?!Yo SETTliNG T~Nf(S ffj 'I- c ( 0 
/ " ~ 15-

It /e 
PORt eo n.:tR 

/6 (e I ti" UPTAKE -1.40 3])- 5 4, jSrJ 3 <{ J 335 

6'}'{ (/tiC /, 7(.. 
STBD. BOILER 

71)0 UPTAKE J'" 33 S' 335 jkC J i..( ~ 3z3 

/05 I~J'r / c.S 1 t8' 
EN~INE ROOM 
TEMPERATURE ?t' )i" 7'1 J? pc 'S'I 

IDl. /l' ;:: Ie f 
FIRE_ROOM 

10 'f TPM"ERATUR~ 90 if' 7'1 1? &-C. 'O'f 
"' 7D -; c' ?r 74 ::> NOZZLES IN USE 1<£ 1Er' Ii' If II? 15 a ... 

)j-t.; 
Z NO. OF 

-~ ,-'R z. '12- flf « ? (, ? ~ BURNERS IN USE -' 
-' 

~ .9x, .5%~ .5?{c /2. 'i 12'(' 12<; 
... #< ~-X~ / :zy U BURNER TIP SIZE 

'" 
·0 

1I~ !IU /fD /16 " CO2 '" PORT 
BOILER 

/ (g 
CO2 '" STBO. 

1151 '/'t 1/ f' BOILER 

/2 ! /Z'l n-V 12L( 
OIL LEVEL 

/ '.2" I'')' J'2' I' :? If I/ t 2Co' I'Y MAIN SUhF-

GENERATORS FUEL WATER AND LUBE Oil -

JI s-tJ'I'f& '" 
ON HAND AT 2t3 ~ 

METER AT NOON ... START OF DAY 
w " 

I-
~ ~ z METER 

1/~1-1170 
« EVAPORATED 2.y w 0 0: ~ w w PREVIOUS NOON '" OR RECEIVED ~ 0 0 > > 

0 u < z ;: ;: '" 8 w ~ CONSUMED 

/ldl D 
... Itt/ ~ m w c 

~ >w ;;; 
" -' BY METER -' ON HAND 

i! ~ 0:;; g~ 0 w -
~ .. z 0 

IO'~7 
0 

5-/ ,w iii ~ ON HAND AT m .. ~ .~ ~ ~ >- -' 0 0 ill 6 ow .. ~ START OF DAY CONSUMED 
.~ i i 0 ... 

~ ~ ~x ~ .. > ::> RECEIVED ON HAND AT 

)970 ~ 
~ t/ -DURING DAY -' START OF OAY 

EXP8IIDED, 

7/7 
0 

DURING DAY ... RECEIVED -C-
IZc dlJ Lz Ts,~ IS-a' ;!:S) REMAINING 199'f p 

m 

/?f -;-::> 
ON BOARD -' ON HAND 

'" ON HAND AT 
If 721 ~--... 

STA'RT OF DAY CONSUMED I-« 
EVAPORATED i< 

JJ7 )/t~ u OR RECEIVEO 'n T -::-,-:::-:-' t')Tt 
11K Il/ "' L'Z· / Yo", IJI,t 0Cl 1.} S 6?~ 116 J 

I-

'" ON HAND ON L::J ... 
" / f'i'" 0 CONSL.J04ED Cm~'2'-' -..-, 2-0 • LOW PRESS. EVAPORATORS (No. of Ar •• fI,,.!rdIlGJ(lruA •• ler •• 411 ,.1..) 

l:lc 'Z (~o, 23 
-4 ~ ,f . .J.i. V4 

(IC jqd, 
l. O. CENTRI FUGE - HOURS OPERATED 

1200 1600 2000 2400 0""0 oeoo 
TO TO TO TO TO TO 

1600 2000 2400 0400 0800 1200 

/ cC I~b ~;~ 111,0 IlitLI ~j'5- q '-7 f. ~k If 4 
SUMMARY 

RUNNING TIME J'f'f() PERCENT OF SLIP ffRS. /1. ~ 

( :20 i 10 t'L ISs/) ~,50c6 i.J ~- DETENTION TIME -0- B8L FUEL/loll P.!:t 
TOTAL REVOLUT I ONS lIH1fH WIND DIRECTION ~1v' 

< AVERAGE R.P.M. ?+.I STATE OF SEA (2' 

b~ 13f 
TOTAL MILES BY ..-0..-- &'r 12.c /1. JS>o f)S~ ENGINE STATE OF WEATHER 

TOTAL MILES BY 
OBSERVATION 1'1'1 



! -, 

~-

REMARKS 

r I 

i J:2. 1':211 F"- .t?u'¥tr MB Ii 8.t> G>1!'ICrtSH.€ /'1,4,d d/8 L.4Ject"c· i V,,_/. tf;"«C q: ('<.?Itt' p4U~er: ie. ~A',,;<'I'V .L..~ S . r ~, 

PU",)" is-j a,,$ 1l'''DU?gdfr.z· nu.!!' Hie ?¢'dH C 'RC -t. C<Nd P.l<,,#,[ -;;;Cc::z if! i'j';"d e.'trc· J-. Sdu'. PAdM!'. 

P/tui Sf-t·efl. :N1 G C~06") b'');L'' J t-t:',{t- 'l /1..,O,"tt 77;,:u#. pUfl-'JerL..IL.e ecat {;¢=t/Lcifr I~R('t"1 "2 * &4 t&c. J r rJ i 

WATOi ENGR'S 51 GNATURE. 

~ki 'i= sibJ 19,.,/"",> e I?Ubr 4h211?,.I<;<-re!:,.J.I>"<2L6c.l:1'c.<kN"/!I?5 .,.Su<{( 

71(/';["'41/4 uu ..... /'Iu .. / W;!/' $!f erG_.is. k>cc. > c I.?~' LTr".I A<"'.er. f~",,"i::( 
2£, \~u :cVr k,-«t. ApT L-t • 

W ... TOi ENGR'S SIGNATURE· 

2000.2400 WATQt 

?1M 1. a ""j J lfu ...... ~ {t H2'1FJ , 
,4 ... /d} "::'1''7' &.. 4 /"""" .. 0" 

; 

Ut".ao/ ~ £..rtf 4)a11 
.... '4 ~ 

tflac -1 

WATCH ENGR'S SIGNATURE-

/. I 

(; )/<<:4 SJ;?B rJl;'f?f Sec Lllzed L , .... eA .. &d'.'lj"u! 6'4(2, Clfltide) t bBt::" ,'d SC:'<y/('e <'<'Pu;c C;'h Lx "orr C1C , I / 
$lbj I.e. J?+'!Vzp. ;;rNcpcliJ r (,1«dO'eJ IYJa.'rJ 1-a. d:c;c!" sjt?Q,'oIl£lls Phl'1Ui ".e Peat- SedLeRI' ,::'g,,"'1 d;S~ 
1:;/3 t= #;;, NO Tis> PM/lad) 13'4~PC Chcc/re/ S+CW«;'N'i Z':J? GeaR ('1//0)'- acul/Ne RaM",js ad 1 1'2846, 

/ I 
4'''',ei,·c/ -J .. : tI. t~ L i\=1(7" r -.:2'rlfl t4 7 <Le, 7 

0.1- 014 ,,,,'/ e¢. /3, . .11' IV'?,"" i 
d-Iu ?(?,/!::/ ,.rIp .. v,.vJ £ "'; 

J 

WATot ENGR'S SIG'IIATURE. 

r • v 
?&<~ +- P...." 11&<-"<"'5' &,,,,).4e./l-/-'!?',J 

OIIEF ENGINEER 

BOILER WATER READINGS 

HOliES IJGZ, HOGRS.l"? 

SAL, 3.73 SAL. 3· 73 
PROS. 3 (' PE!oS • -'1 0 

B.Ph 70 R.ph 10 
03e 

WATot ENGR'S SIGNATURE- ~<tr( +t4 R-ea 

OIIEF ENGR'S SI_TURE'~-

i 
I 

I 





'. 
/ REMARKS 

li~ *2Z 

PriMP> I l- 2 /v2d r:6J. ?14(~eJ 

0400.0800 W"TOI 

( I 

... . 
1- G' ' ) 

WATOt ENGR'S SIGHAnJRE- .# tf/C, ,.) c~ <> ::7 

I 

Cy "J;.t!. G. .. :t. rb-it .I{ ZC Q 7, 

WATat ENGR'S SIGNA-lURE- ~<t'1.l.&.4...-

) 

-----------------------------------------------------------------.A-T-~--EN-G-R'-S-S-,-~-A-ru-R-E.----~--~,-~---=--~--~--~~~~-----' 

OIIEF ENGINEER 
/2 /t.. 

BOILER WATER READINGS 
STB'D 

HOURS 1.:1 '} / 

AK1 g.)(p 

SAL.;], )1 
PHOS. 3D 
R.ph 1 D 

..5'0:3 .)c 

/''''h, &~d 

P::1RT ? I L", 
7 

HOURS li! 12 oFo c -ILOa. 

SAL. J, ?3 

PROS. 3.:; 
R.ph /0 

.JD 

I -) 
B,6 d ,Ii ,/",;.1 SJ,. P j,,'" t< i C.4C U(: ; 

e..c -tY':1 /,)"10 &01 

~IEF ENGR'S SIGNAruRE'~? :);;CP; 
• 

, ! 
I 

i 
I. 



f 
[ , 

.,," VOY"GE HO. 

I;;~ j ITO SuL-c !3 ;.)/ Fz._ TYPE or VESSEL DATE 

f~e'" ;J;in} PI} I-=' F ''''-III ?{--R t9~k}"M. ~Aj// n; .. - ,,;,, lPL S2-"'~ "1-22-:<..1 -t. 7 
WATCH WATCH 

1200 1600 2000 2400 0400 0800 1200 1600 2000 2400 0400 0800 
TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO 10 TO· 

1600 2000 2400 0400 0800 1200 1600 2000 2400 0400 0800 1200 

RUNNfNG TIME IlifO '-40 140 
AFT. H. P. 

1'-1 c H7 2'1(1 ;V., i:: :z'io ;:; ROTOR BEARING 1/»9 1'1 & III c /3';( 

DE-TENTION TIME 0- FORWARD L. P. 

nO z ROTOR BEARING l..r., In 13' ' 131 I Jf" e 
REVOLUTION COUNTER 2t<11 I~rig 7;r~ '2.'''1'1 :2.'700 ~ 7 c.;s U AFT. L.P. 
(END OF WATQt) l.t~·ID .J.i'i1C k,Xo 15 </0 - ;0 ROTOR BEARING /..l'C 130 Izf / c. <I (36 130 

'" ;.. TOTAL REVOLUTIONS 
k-_ .. u I'e :23 "1.o 2331.D 

<r z HOTTEST GEAR 
14 0 15'J 1 if " /6~ (FOR WATCH) :1.315 c .2!3JfG ').3'>10 « 0 BEAR I NG FORWARD 1(; G' /{<-~ !O 

il7 
::> HOTTEST GEAR 

</7.7 9H' <t 7,] 'n.1 q 7. '? 
u 

'-It AVERAGE RPM - '" BEARING AFT Ilf f 1'1 7 1M 14 j (-f5 I- w 

/I,'il 115~ I/I-'~ /lsY l/.j 'l <r ~ 
,I -z......_ ~~y « " AUX. CONO. /1 0/ F.O. METER (END OF WATCH) I:'""", /LO ,.1.. I ~ ,,0 3<100 6140 .. ~ CONDENSATE J~1 -;/'1 lIZ- ·jl ,; /IZ 1/2-~ 

>- ~ 151 STAGE FEED 

13C2C J5! liD .1%0 Z")¥'- " 940 
<r .. 

l,n' 1(,2 Ir.-y F.O. CONSl..tIIIED 2~b() "' ~ WATER HEATER I t~1 j ~ "- IH z ... 
tj'f (; 440 440 

D. C. FEED 
1:24D 2. 31< ':t.. I.{ () THROTTLE j/.tu .j.J.wC Lf"{'; I WATER HEATER ;!;rc 2:" Ci jJ/o u « 

3~!EoN" "'Ii'--t{ I-( () if <{ (.) 440 " ~-H.P. AHEAD ".,C '1'1 ~~tJ • 1..1' -
17 ~lr 21 :L'i ~ ;2..:2 " ~ ;; ~.~.-; ..2.3 " ..*Y loP. AHEAD 2~ 2i F.O. TO BURNERS ;I.)." 0<2':' l-O ,..:. (~ T26 2a 

" '" F. O. BACK 
VAQJlJ,I 2i. '/' 1;2?,r' u: 2'i- " .2 J/,{ 21~ PRESSURE IH A

" IJ.. 

'" /"2- 11- /2.. ~~ ~~ ~ 5.~/ ~. e % w L.D, TO TURBINES /';2 12.. 12- '" AI R TO FURNACE , .)' ~i.t ,0 
~ <r 
=> « 

SI>J.,'rd'/ '" la? 150 (dO 150 
~ 

.>/1 ·Lf( .41 , " 1 'If ·11 '" AUX. STEAM /:j.~' I ~/,; ::> 1 u""'!'" I w u 
~ 

9 
-.. 

'1 9 9 "I Y I- .. 4lfo BACK PRESSURE <r MAIN STEAM 

"" 0 
tf /.{ (; 4//6 J.;'10 l( l( (; 

'" 
« 

<r .. " t 76 « GLAND STEAM /. <;- 1,12, 1·0 j. c / ,0 1.0 <r SUPER HEAT ';;/S" ,,7.:> 
" 't 6 

t)'c' 70<' ~ 
::> "' I~~; I~ %. ~ ~ ~ ~ /<'> 7. ((.; 70 

~ 

{ H.P. BLEEDER 7.:: 70 - F.O. TO 8JRNERS 
~ 0 

I- a <' 

'" 
Ol F.O. TEW. IN Jc;.:(~ ,,, :> 

.~~ ~ II~f ..J-!!t: "" I.P. BLEEDER ~ ~ f., , [. " 7:':;;-.. SETTL I NG TANKS ",,2. 
>- ICf 7" J Q /. '7 ,. 7 'I 9' PORT BOILER 

'3 'f.:) ~ ,&'c <r L.P. BLEEDER UPTAKE J /.C :155 f~5 3 Yo "' z -
t STBD. BOILER - u; I, 9 D tr' ~YO 7eo 3:>S ji{6 ~ 10 G'I? ~~ 3 of5 I STEAM AT THROTTLE 'FY UPTAKE J?C 

u 
« 

/67 
ENGI NE R(XJ.t 

I~~ 1~7 91 " L.P. EXHAUST 110 I'" :- IIC liD //} 'i''1 y(" 1. c} TEMPERATURE 

CONDENSATE i ott iff;.. ,Ii )W 11,/ I () </ 107 
FIRE ROOM 
TEMPERATURE '?'f ~& '5'1. "9 ?'j q I 

'" '" w CIRC. WATER IN 72 '7.:i 71. 77 'It 7f' ::> NOZZLES IN USE Iy Ji5 )'j l'i J~ Ig-~ a 
=> "' ... 

90 96 "J2- '}/ 1'1 
z NO. OF 

t; I" , L ~ 
eiRC. WATER OUT /2- « , 

b ~ 
~ BURNERS I N USE (C 

~ .. ~ g ~. -Vi. SJ ~ 1;.1') / l- <; 1/_28 If <l "' >.)'io .5.J{. L.O. TO CDOLERS I :2~ 121 U BURNER TIP SI ZE he ... 
'" '1'< 

L.O. FROM COOLERS lIe I I () liD I I (; 110 II (J " CO2 " PORT 
BOILER 

TF:JoFERA lURE 
11"/ /19 1%.6 ,/I~ (20 

co2 " STBD. 
THRUST BEARING 1 I IS BOILER 

FOR'.-ARO H. P . 
-:.2 ~ I;' L{ ILIf I ).. '-(' 125 

..Q!L LEVEL 
/'2" I' 'j." ;1)'- I ' i!" /12" 1'111 ROTOR BEAR I NG 12." MAIN SI.N=-

GENERATORS FUEL - WATER AND LUBE Oil 

ltg, cy",~ <r 
ON HAND AT 

/3? ~ 
METER AT NOON "' START OF DAY 

w " 
I-

w ~ ~ ~ 
METER 

W~7f"'~'" 
« EVAPORATED 62 ~ w w 0 ~ w w PREVIOUS NOON ;> 

OR REeEI VED => ~ ~ 8 ~ 0 > > 
'" iil 0 ~ z ;:: ;:: <r 

'" .. 0 w ~ CQN$l.IIIIED 

/7.'~~ "' /2- '0 ~ w ~ '" u ~ m ~ ;;; ~ ~ ~ g ~ w w ., ~ >w " BY METER ON HAND .. ... ~ 0 0:;; 8!5 0 w 
~~ :i .. ... ~ .. z e 

ON HAND AT 

j.1 J J 
0 

'71 , is ~w ~ ~ 
_w 

'" '" Ol wm ~ ,; ,; ~~ -'" '" '" ... ~ 
)~~ z:. .. w ~ 0 ow .. .. ~ 

'" 
START OF DAY CONSUMED 

~~ Ii ... ~ ..; -~ ~ ~ 0 , ~ '" ~ ~ ~ ... '" ~ .. > ::> REefl \/'ED ON HAND AT 

Hf>O ~ -0 -
11/..1 

DURI NG DAY ~ START OF DAY 

1200 I Ic"'~ t.JJ. C/ '-ff' ? 12? ,~ l:?>" ~.-.' '2.fJ EXPENDED 
~ .. i'3 0 

-~-WRING DAY 

"' 
RECEIVED 

TO .2 .J;HC C~S- 1 1st IZ~ C3 f s-c' ;.-:-?-" ' 23.)- REMAIN~NG 
.. 

1/7 ?~-1"'2~," f'&'!-o ::> 
1600 ON BOARD ~ ON HAND 

<r ON HAND AT 

iJ ~4 ~,... "' START OF DAY CONSUMED 0-

f il2vz- H,(D I .. «f C; (,.'/.. '7~'» ).)~ 2J) 
« 

r .20 110 ,. EVAPORATED 

/ 2-0 //t" 1600 u OR REeE1 VED n''''"'-::' OIL 
1.75 TO 2- '2,,7; I .. "{v 7 J3'i 12 'i I .. 3 ?,iO /J?) jJ{ If 1,- [( I-

0;1 E..'.~~= /1 rr 2000 '" ON HANO 
. 

"' .. " 2-1C CO~~~,r~'- J e CONSlNED '2--0 

I lz.cIJ /7'f c drv 0/ 1.1. a /1 D 62- 750 75a 235 LOW PRESS. EVAI'ORA'T(IRS (Ne. e/I11 .... e, .... t.tI.)(F .. nlll •• Ie,. .etl.lI! ,.1 •. , 
ZOOO 

4 4 TO :1- 4'ft) OC 7 u.s 12- I( 1,3 750 7So 11 4- '-I 4 4 
12(;tJ 

2400 l. O. CENTRIFUGE .. HOURS OPERATED 

1200 1600 2000 2400 0400 0800 

! 1;2- ~ (-' ,..s-o t: >-0 25I 
TO TO TO TO TO TO 

2400 
't"V ~fC <I ! 2 ' I I I 1600 2000 2400 0400 0800 1200 

TO :!. ) ~~j, ,,'10 
0400 

tit 7 IJ1 I}./.- C3 (!.. ell. zsr 
~ V 1/ "l- i.., 1 

SUMMARY 

0400 I <<7:; 4'( C Ii, '1 0 'I :20 II,) {~ Z 1 ~() ),;-v :<35 RUNNING TIME / '+- '(f/ PERCENT OF SLIP ~ ~, f "- 3 
TO 

?- ',2 .... 1/.1 '1/) ) 137 I·n 1t.3 ..:l"~ ~cn) L1j')~ -o- f /(,~ 
'1"0 DETENTION TIME B8l. FUEl./WI -I. ;-~ 

0800 

TOTAL. REVOLU~~' /K911 WIND DIRECTION )j rP" 

I )1..<_ i/qo 10e q 12 () 11 {) b~ )(to 'r' ~ i:> l)5 AVERAGE R.P.M. 94-. J STATE or SEA 2-' 0800 

1- 1 
TOTAL. MI LES BY 

~~tJ ? ')I-~ TO 
/2.£() i/'fd 7"''' I'll 11-1, I.J '1~ a 'Ie 0 :05 ENGINE STATE OF WEATHER 

1200 TOTAL. WI LES BY 

4- '>-,. '" OBSERVATION 



REMARKS 

1200.1600 WATot ; ~ 

UNr.f£I(J,,4I"I (':d Ii AI,':zz lY2o,i. -"-"'.\4t:,.!.Ht:e#.If j j:;{ 0,- ·!eAf 1,1:;,2 ,: H t3LuJ~tCc i,;..Z '-:'9 /+''':tfr; 

J 

2400.0400 WATOt 

U,-..,JdeaJ.)A..t < d 

0400.0800 WATOI 

/ 

~RR '* c£ ..... jl 0/ p:.<1 =<-'4 

} 

l1t..d 9' ~ 41'24 c< a :; ,cJA.<.-.r"a cd "£'fico 

OIJE!,ENGINEER 

PL~L. "tit J '::l J d .9;'8« La /Ic q( ( 

BOl~~ WATER READI~~~ 

PELS. If V "res. '9 0 

R. ph 1/ 

YI-' ?na., 

441 « 

C( 

(1 

WATot ENGR'S SIGNATURE. 

8 M .? 1 d 

WATOI ENGR'S SIGNAnJRE- ~?:2ea 4 • , 

WATOI ENGR'S SIGNA1\JRE-

he l 

;:>. ~' 

I I 

WATOt ENGR'S SIGNA1\JRE_ 

,,& 4 J 

c 6 ;:a';. /2 2 
r / 

O<lEF <NGR'S SI .... TURE.~>-r 

.1 



""" 
(.;"'''' ~).JY PQe~ In'-lIiJ 

lZ00 
TO 

1600 

RUNNING TIME 

AVERAGE RPM 

F.O. CONSUMEO ~ 

THROTTLE 

H.P. AHEAD 

L.P. AHEAO 

VAQJUtt4 

~ L.a. TO TURBINES J 2-

Ol 
~ AUX. STEAM /..>-C 

1600 

TO 
2000 

WATCH 

2000 
TO 

2400 

2400 0400 
TO TO 

0400 0800 

1-1'-(8 4J./o "'fb 14'-1 0 

I-f I.f c 4 4 " " 0 /-f "" C 

DaDo 
TO 

1200 

27 

J 8'.0 

12 12 12~ 1"-. )'2 

"' /.67> 15<> iSo /.:,"" /.ft B 

AFT. H. P. 
ROTOR BEARING 

F. O. BAO< 
PRESSURE 

AI R TO FURNACE 

1200 

TO 
1600 

1600 
TO 

2000 

WATCH 

2000 
TO 

2400 

2400 
TO 

0400 

DATE 

0400 
TO 

0800 

0800 
TO 

1200 

4· ( ,if ( ,.)( ( .'11 
~ 
~ 

BACK PRESSURE '7 '7 'I "l. <;- 7 ~ ~ MAl N STEAM 4 /fr.; J.jt+ rJ 4 ~[c Lf If 0 
~ ~------------~~--+-~--,r----'-+-4~-i------r---~: 

j GLANO STEAM J.~. ,(., I.o/,a' /.(.) 1.0 '" SUPER HEAT 7.'c' /'-'< 611 t.jrJ ['II' 70c 

a ., .'-,.. 7 ~ ! /9"/ 11{;/ ,<lj V /1'~~ £.90 /<tY 
H. P. BLEEDER -/ G; __ L·... D"7 iJ -? ~ 7 () LO. TO BURNERS ~ t i r 7- C; ~/(~ 0 //1 r,; Ll9c:-' ./'/90 

~ " " b ~ F.O. TEMP. IN 'Ii /' I ~o 109-" 1""/ ~ /t-J)/ 
:. I.P. BLEEDER ~""' Ie ,~(.. SETILING TANKS /iIs~ -~~ ~'i" /fI1) Ie ~t.l 
~ I ~ " Q " 9' "';' a « '" " :wf-P::.:Oc.:.RT=BO-",:...LE:..:R='----+"-'-''-'---+.L.L-''--+'''-'-''''--+c:...!..'-''--+''-'--''''---+~~ 
- L.P. BLEEDER 17 I I 7 7 --:: UPTAKE J :.,2' 3'-'0 345 _"-'jl I?')V 3"2 
~ t-+----~ .. ---+ ...... --t....L.--t--...... +-.... -+---+-..... -t STBD. BOILER ".. 

i5 STEAM AT THROTTLE 7"~' 7;/·</ b'i.5' /."'(, Ii '7; 700 UPTAKE J ~-5-l;'<j~ 350 ].,S" lJ ,>0 J 1f5 
< ENGINE R()(JoII c.. 
:> L.P.EXHAUST 1/1) II~ 11:t11Z. laY IILI TEMPERATURE 72.. 91 9/ 'tr 72 91 

CONDENSATE 
FIRE ROOM L1 

I~;- /D'( 10'1 jd'l /J I' /10 TEMPERATURE '7 e.. 71 '11 ,,! '7 Z- '7£1 
~ 

~ C1RC •• ATER IN 71}i-c 'ill 31 Ik-I in 6 NOZZLES IN USE !,{ ,$I Ii' It IIr Ii" 

§ ,-Cl_R_C_. _W_AT_E_R_OU __ T-II--"l...:'t.!..' --+-,/...:' ...:'I __ + __ ....L qI44--,'-?'-'~"-;· __ +-,1--,-'f __ + __ ..L. 9' ''-I ~ :~N~~S 1. USE t & b (. c.. b 
~ f-'::.L • ...:0.:.. . ...:T...:O_DOO=L::.:E"R.:..S -I...:/...:2::..:f __ f-L/::C.2:.9'c...· -t----'-', 2.::.',+ 9fc.,:::,z..:1 __ t/...:,l..-.::8" __ +_.L...!c 1.2'-.'1-4 ~ BURNER T 1 P S 1 ZE 'Vz" }).... 5-%. JJt .})(; D .s.v7" 

..c. CO2 ~ PORT 
L.a. FROM COOLERS llO lie 1(0 ·il.) II:;' 1)0 BOILER 

TEMPERATURE In CO2 ~ 5TBD. 
THRUST BEAR1NG i ri.2.o /'1 J 17 II ([(' Ilo C BOlLER 

FQR"NARI) H.P. S OIL LEVEL 
ROTOR BEAR1NG 2? { ). I Z'i 12S- 1,2 'i 12'1 MA1N S_ /'2."/':/'> (/1." 

GENERATORS FUEL - WATER AND LUBE OIL 

o 
~ 

; 

TO 

2000 

2400 L.C. CENTRIFUGE· HOURS OPERATED 



• 

'·cJ .... · s-l. I~ 

1600.2000 W"TOI 
{ 

j 

REMARKS 

. ,'..f / ~ I WATOf EHGR' 5 SI GNAlURE· If 

~ , 
W"T04 ENGR" 5 SIGNATURE· (;f>f & /)./? k 

WATOI ENGR'S SIGNAlURE· ~d , 
2400-0.400 WATOt . 

rJtJ'/<:J8td/PV OIV ,9 NtZZ (I"'@(~j, &r t:.:&/'au< [hfUi;I'J J. eL#At\JS.~) dedi-c--a r=h~' bJgrl£,P'f I'-

, 
s "itro w'J4f.#b :+"1'1(:6 r aJ?/d~"e Nal/.J -'-ttl O/f: c.')Jf Pu/11Y) LJp c;;,-zt ',i'"dL<'RJ- E~.:">:J 4fj C o<~-~ 72b .... , f r ~ ~ 

(L4'(,.;vJ s:c:c'tl.'ry 1;-.8.. G-e&4 i?-U/~1r*t·j '3.'l.f'ls /'vJr1/r" t'?t,ui,·"'ti RI'J,lrti, a ili 1)-1B,6 .;. J":''(J'c A'e,q,"e;S". 

, , 

0400.0800 WATCH 

WHOI ENGR' 5 5 I GNAlURE-

OiIEF ENGINEER 

BOILER WATER READINGS 
STB'D PClRT 

HOURS I" 't 0 HOURS :;,,/ 

AKL I/.ID .'KL 9,3'-1 

T-/~'I:>;I8' T-AK1 I~';;Z. 

SAL. 3.73 SAL. .J 73 
PROS. '-t D PEOS. ~O 

R.ph IE' R.ph II 
503 'I:;, 9t) 

IJia , 6!#,'~d @'40 

CHIEF ENGR'S SIGNA*'~% ~-
• 

.. 

, . , 

I 
j 

I 
" 



"'" I;~:; NO. I;; .. 1 ro I"'l~('f hi S. I3 H( f': :L. TYPE OF VESSEL ,,'" 
Q <'! Ii -;J .; )"J Pt')PF 7/J/,-IIA ",", "DX) / /!..<' P 2-, r.!{."<. "1-2" -:U-=:£l, 

WATCH WATCH 
1200 1600 2000 2400 0400 0800 1200 1600 2000 2400 0400 0800 

TO TO TO TO TO TO TOi TO TO TO TO TO 
1600 2000 2400 0400 0800 1200 1600 2000 2400 0400 0800 1200 

AFT. H. P. 
RUNNING TIME ::Z., U ;;I£C 14() ~l+C :< I-{ :) ).40 ;; ROTOR BEARING /.., I I 'II 13 Y I J":;( Ulf /3 , 

>- FORWARD L. P. 

13 '2 DETENTION TIME z ROTOR BEARI NG !5J /33 02: :3 "- 133 0 
REVOLUTION COUNTER ~7 2() iZ~~ 27~,:! :2-/ ~ Y -;J?:;Y J.Z~ 

u AFT. L.P. 
(END OF WATOi) c 1'2r. 7</:3 0 7'l.l-= ~S-f" - ;; ROTOR BEARING /37 /3 i Jli /Z"L L21.. 13_..0 

'" >-TOTAL REVOLUTIONS 
1.350( 

oo z HOTTEST GEAR 

I ( I I FOR WATD-I) 1Z3;!SC <,];)/(; 2C.SC.:L' ;l1,ifJ(.:J 23a <{ 0 BEAR I NG FORWARD i c. I I.$..) J'I3 I " Y f.22 -' u 

17 'f 
=> - HOTTEST GEAR 

'/ (, ,? 9(·7 f7,'/ If b·3 
U 

AVERAGE RPM ~S</ - ~ 
BEARING AFT Ii> J. /'-(b 1'1 h I<;~ 1'-( '] /"12 w >- '" 1/" J. ~ ~/"t 37~~ i 142- I~ 11~5 oo ~ AUX. COND. r 

F.O. METER (END OF WATCH) <{ ~ ;-2, IJ..!a J I 2- i I .i- .LIz 177su I"-""/~ 2. .. 2.", ~ « CONDENSATE / / 7 
'" ,. ~ 

1 ST STAGE FEED 12; It i2l't. O -1/)00 
~ 

F.O. CONSIMED i2:2..i(c. 12..,90 3J"Io oo ~ WATER HEATER ;eS lL1.Lt- l.Jd 1)-7 iJ,.C .l.P.!L w 
z ~ 

D. C. FEED 
2--10' THROTTLE ~t.. e- Lf '-16 4" c "150 Iy ;;'0 4Q'o " WATER HEATER 2«0 2t« .f:'-IO' ;( 'Lt jJio u 

« 
&tt't::I:~D ;.""." .,d ~- c. 

;.,,,c </ <( '- 1'10 Li&-0 .Ld~ " ,,-:'--;- - -' H.P. AHEAD ..J '< <.., 

L.P. AHEAD ;;;'9' ;2k' 1r- 28" 
p 

/ 1 -c"l- F .0. TO BURNERS <' z~V 
...l~ -c... %c :::::':t,r:. -:L':< t ?"'~; 

~~ 
po 
2~o 2it be 

~~'Li" ). 7,;ri 
~ F. O. BAO< 

VAQJUtt4 12;;<,2' ~ !zc7£ 2£.0 w 
PRESSURE -

~ /2- 11 12- S"'£ ;",!> kf:L )'-"'/ I~ . '--' b:7/· 
w L.O. TO TURBINES 12 , ~ J2. '" AI R TO FURNACE d, ..i.. :>- l:::::""·r-;·2- ll'.,i /, .,;; 
'" 

oo 
~ <{ S_L~'/'Y:t f ~ 

/~,b 1<) D J ~~-z I CtJ 
-' ."i l ,4 ~ AUX. STEAM I j-~) Je,-6 => """"" .~' ill ~ • '-if w u 

'" -~ 

9 9 <:-f '7 9 >- 'f i.( 0 '1]0 BACK PRESSURE Cf oo MAIN STEAM ., ,,(j 440 4]'-' .:::: ~ c 
'" 

<{ 

'" / ' 0 }.o 
~ 

].:c i.r<: (, {"6 <{ GLAND STENot },C I ' '" .;! ~ 0 I . c.- oo SUPER HEAT 700 ['I" 7J:: ... 
=> w 

''tf(,; ,~ !J/(; lJ(iic ~ A u )'- 7u 
-' 

! - H.P. BLEEDER 7(.; 7c- ?..;.. 70 - F.O. TO BURNERS 
"i' 0 I~ .: 

>- 0 

'" '" F.O. TE"". IN ::lL ((.; ~ 9" I~~ ,'" 'z.. L <{ 

" " b <:: " b /e w;'::z..-~ I.P. BLEEDER SETTLING TANKS ~'2.- .--Y/&6 ,. y'f '{" '7 .i 9" PORT BOILER 
53:> , 

oo L. P. BLEEDER 1 "'l" /d " UPTAKE 7":';;.. 350 ]h .3 T '" 3(,0 w 
z -

I~ 
STBD. BOILER - ')JO /00 G 'i (.. 710 

, 

] 3~ 3~) 3') :) 3Ff5 " STEAM AT THROTTLE ?O(, '" ~, UPTAKE 3.,.5 350 u 
<{ ENGINE ROOM 

li " L.P. EXHAUST //.1 / /.[ / I "I 105 /f"-' 115 ?!L -'LLf ...:l..i 9..!:L 9..!e.. TEMPERATURE 

CONOENSATE liiJ 1/ i- I I Z. d'2... I'; i- Ii 2-
FIRE ROOM 

lL.'L rr TEMPERATURE '1'1 2.1. 94' 9(' 
~ '" w CIRC. WATER IN i2 'd"'/.... 1"5 'if"'- llt~ h => NOZZLES IN USE /Y irs- a 17 /~ Ii"' '" 0 

" w 
z NO. OF 

I,. b ~ 
« 

CIRC. WATER OUT 1'77 '1~ 7{" C7 "- 7~ 9" <{ ? & (, '" BURNERS IN USE w -' 

~ 
-' SJ· 53 ~ S2f~ 5jf" 
w 

5~0 L.O. TO COOLERS /2ii J.2~- 12-~ /" j IL'T I Z 'j U BURNER TIP SIZE 76 }?'& c ~ 

'" 
II i '- ) /- friO 

i CO2 '4 PORT 
L.a. FROM COOLERS /Il> I I t:) 1/ () BOILER 

TEtoF'ERATURE , 

II? _11 'i at:; 11'1 
CO2 '4 STBD. 

THRUST BEARING I '7. 1/7 BOILER 
FOR'''ARI) H. P . 

1'2 I. J-.¥ fur /:z.~ 1/;:Z't 12.5 
Ju..L LEVEL 

/'2" i . ;2" 1')" 1 2" /. 7. ~ If' ROTOR BEARING I MAIN SUMP 

GENERATORS 
FUEL - WATER AND LUBE OIL 

IIIHJ6)4 oo ON' HAND AT J $l,.--
'" 

METER AT NOON w START OF DAY 
>-w " METER <{ EVAPORATED 

A...~ 
w '" ~ ~ VIU'IHl '" w w 0 '" w w PREVIOUS NOON ;0 OR RECEI VED ~ '" ~ 8 '" 0 > > 
~ .: ii! 0 < z ;: '" ~ 0 w '" >- CONSUMED 

177'fO w '" w " ~ u ,. m w « -' -' /'1'.---0 '" w w 0 ~ >w ~ " BY METER ON HAND >- ~ ~ '" 0 '" o~ 8!3 0 w 0 <'" :i ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ z ON HANO AT 0 n is ",w 
~ ~ .w ~ ~ 

B'o40 '" wm .: 0 ~~ ,~ ~ ~ ~ -' CONSUMED ~ z,. w ~ 0 0 ,.~ ow ~ 

~ 
~ w START OF DAY 

'" w~ <i >- ~ wO .'" i 0 ., 
"" ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~'" ~~ > => RECEIVED - ~ - ON HAND AT 

il70 ~ 

I 
OURI NG DAY -' START OF DAY 

/ /2' ~ Aoi C' 'lee 7 ,I .ll--t II If I~ L . g:,-, 'F s-"c 2]S ExPE'IIDED '2Lf) 0 
' -1200 -17 OORING DAY w RECEIVED 

TO 
2 .&0; C I?cc ; 1-1~ I 'to Y E.tc.. 175' <l ·z.;S REMAINING 

iZJ3, V 
'" /Zc.l,) '3 => lL.tt~ -' 1600 ON BOARD ON HAND 

oo ON HAND AT 

./...#0 10 w 
START OF DAY CONSUMED >-

f Clc.rz, 4<10 'leY", '1 /2'-1 II '-( " t ){b 1),511 :US 
<{ 

EVAPORATED i< 

/17 Llr'>-1600 u DR RECEIVED DES=," OIL 
TO 1- li-tx- 4 Lfc. 'l''V '/ ) '-f,) j.J 6 ..L3 ~""-' [<£o-v bV.>' >- JH~ 2000 '" ON HAND ON ':'c:~J J/~- 2-w 

" liz CC]~S~~:,-=n J 0 CONSlNED 0 

J I~cc 4"-0 701. 9 /1 z. 1/2- -"-t- leo 7." 23;> lOll' PRESS. EVAI'ORATORS (No. of Ar •• • pu·dell)(F,ed. _d.,. •• fl. ,.f •. ) 
2000 Lr 4 '-f ;./ A TO 1. 41k 7C6 7 I? 'i /21 b3 "}4 " 7 •• j. ?5 i-f 

; t(" 
HOURS OPERATED 2400 L.O. CENTRIFUGE . 

1200 1600 2000 2400 0400 0800 

C<j< C2.. :2 y- TO TO TO TO TO TO 
I /~r~ /.( l~ <I 12'1 II L 7;-" 7Sij 1600 2000 2400 0400 0800 1200 2400 

TO ~ / ,2':'--G :15C "7a '1 jJ'j 12.~ (.J J..,CJ " .2·:1 . .- :2.W ± 0400 ~ If .1.f- L,/ 4-
SUMMARY 

0400 { . 'JRP 1 't]'" de,. '1 ,I ~ I..j If 2 P )::,'2; )"'?; ).1/ RlIf'\NI NG TIME IL If-{<~ PERCENT OF SLI~ h-, 
I~.t~ TO 

i 'iih lCf3 (; (. tv J j)i"' /7. r ~3 IY? fi.>-v '3 ' DET~ON TIME -t> - BaL FUEL/MI 
0800 

TOTAL REVOLU~I II liCk WINO DIRECTION / t,,· 
I /),cc 440 7tQ '! !.t.," // '- (,2.- 750 75'0 2.35 AVERAGE R.P.M. 91. 0 STATE or SEA 6' 

0800 
TOTAL 1141 LES BY 

9~ rs'L TO "- 1:<0. 44t'e 7 0 0 7 n9 1:1-7 b3 750 72.-'i V..1. ENGINE STATE OF WEATHER 
1200 TOTAL MILES BY 

1...JL< OBSERVATION 



• 

• 

REMARKS 

12oo~1600 WATOt / ' ' 

lJtJU'l!(.J8.j drl If /'I., 22 t-1f1ci :nv"PU?J9i-a'" "'/ ... ·1 /3.).'l.<I£ U'b Fe-- /3LC".,i",cc, Iq.:i. /-:-,,, /,W'1I.,>, 

/.;.;2 /v)Jt' .. FA P1Afr)P, Ma R"" 1:4J1fB<r5"1l /'-10-->" A:g £;s.<,<fq6. /V1N C't</!· ,,:4.&/ V+tk,lfC 1'<2, p-(.{£r M . Lee (21',.,,_ 
I ' r j , 

• / x _ 
) ,t '2 Eli,,!. Ged(,<J9{ql?r. flYof' A/I! tf;J¢d,,~. e 1<';1 t!aNL f.u~..,es 4 V¢'!< -10 1'1& '4 8,e, LJjt(/I.. t:":t?(c Sdk P.yMV 

p.pR"t litr=eK!,'j (ferAR. J.y~,'l t test Llf iVjIf 7bJiZ,dt P.u/i1ft:>J ide Pr.:l2.t 5~<tllr:KC j':"R.clJ:1 -11'£ d bc'S'!;> t!fl. IiUM,p~L/.?'L,$ n, 
I; • ~ p~ .v 

L'h&r:Isr:) Sie;'''/fll ?t?, GI.,}F<· 7;.'c6 4.1rtiJ ""v ~s t 1>8 Zle (J/,p.Ny.rJ rr el.¢'Br./ttJ CttNt<!? 6~~ bURNeRI'd-;} '/W,rlKe=Bt: 

'v'A \- t: C ' ; , 

• 

/t c./~, C· 

AI /a c, 2 .5/V~~;"14 v, 

S,'/erA ' 

c;; a r'/;.j Lf~ ·F ;~ ~-;v 'I' ,:t?;... , 

WATOt ENGR'S SIGNATURE· ~ /.,.IcJ~ 

q, d'-reb S'lc,Jl1eq.· PMI"I(ed 14( Pi'Rf S'eHL«R<L /:""<1'1 4$' <J pc ""'/viC (6r\148IS'( ,WtltCt? ,JOd I~o_ 
(4' c/o!; C'b;"G{ L·'If~K'J. lsi" ,;15+ 2""h;"- J,J.'-tdRIS .>BCC. ae,,."!¢, Na 6 /"eL 6"~1-HW Aea)!? ('"1(;(-"(, 0'l., P!lrrs.:UJ'kr 

R.e. l,nv}.j. )~B/L tv te'r cut .lA/hC>d geHtJe,g r::o 'j~RC. $'"e<-uHC' .;I"z. ""18,4 Fe'c) (!,-1f?€!~,'c;:J, 1",re «/,.it da"J V1t'r'~' 
L~R G£fA t2 e.uM"d !3/Lyer;, I'.:uj k & Ii t··'d~ MY:N'd)' aN /11IlGk" e=-I'Y},-r VttcC,[' 

I tJ· 

0«>0·0800 WATOi 

WATOi ENGR'S SIGNAlURE. 

OiIEF ENGINEER 

SL. 4·)9 SlL. 411Jl 

CHIEF ENGR'S SIGNA'lURE, ~ 





• 

I zoo. 1600 WATai J. 
U/if&o Wp., 

/ 

REMARKS 

r WATOI ENGR'S SIGNAlURE· ~p I aU' 

/ 'l 

i , ) f v- /' 

t~ a r I:'llM~ f. • 

&t. L /('"".IL, + ~ oJ ?nyg i= 0 -saM'a &ayd;/ #4 rl....aFh...r: 
:170 a - 7 In.. Q= t-~e /,!l' if?" /" 

41., Z 

0400.0800 WATOI 

Oil EF ENGINEER 

EOILER WATER READINGS 

~ PORT 
HOURS 1"1 K} HOURS .j'jO 

AK1 II.iD AKL "IN 
~f 1:.1 t, I ~ I/? T-AKL 1;:2·8':. 

SAL. Sf,--' ? SAL. ... ,:3 z; 

nos ..... ?' PROS. ::10 

It.ph 1/ R.ph Ja 
JJ~ So,] +,~ 

l?', Q 

J?~L-"iZ,.:' 
WATOi ENGR'S SIQrtAruRE- ,~( 1.:J4 ?'k'!A=4--

OIIEF ENGR'S SIGNATURE_ 



I. 

"'"' TYPE OF VESSEL DA TE 

G<i'N -;:r;/~", l=>cJF' f - 7Q~JJ" 

1200 
TO 

1600 

1600 
TO 

2000 

WATCH 

2000 
TO 

2400 

.400 
TO 

0400 

0400 
TO 

0800 

0800 
TO 

1 ZOO 

AFT. H. P. 
ROTOR BEARING 

FORWARD L. P. 
ROTOR BEARING 

AFT. L.P. 

1200 

TO 
1600 

)# I 

'600 
TO 

2000 

WATCH 

2000 
TO 

2400 

2400 
TO 

0400 

0400 
TO 

0800 

0800 
TO 

1200 

F.O. METER (END OF WATCH) 

.... 

H.P. AHEAD 

L.P. AHEAD 

VAQJLJd 

~ L.a. TO TURBINES 
~ 

'" ~ AUX. STEAM 

23 

3RD STAGE"""f'E£D ~ J • ,-' s'L 
WATER HEOT~ L. P - -(,1-",--

I' ,;.;C/ ~ 
F .0. TO BURNfRS3 ;;~,G ~c.. 

• -. ,.".,". ,/' ~') .C~ L" :t.. -. ~. * ,-,-,F'",O",.::B::..:A,-CK ___ t-::--'---;O~""-;C-t-C-:--7t---;o----::t-:-::-;-_t-.,.--;;;-::~ ~/.'T" "" ( l.l.o d,'(, ( ..t C . /.y F-r"RESSURE 

I '2.. I Z ('2... I 7... I:"? I '? :i? g ~A-:' R_TO...,....FU..,-R-;-N_A_CE_-I:"'.''-.-'·-k::Ot..:..C''-·+~ .. ··.!.;-''~ ....... +''i.'-0ic-''·,,·-'cc.··t--.:'-~"'C·-'-•• /"C--t':'-:'-~=.'-+Yi."'/_·.J..a~~ .... 
,', I I .~'" )- ~ ~ <"L,N"? (A. I i.( "; I ~ -<... i~ \) SOl Y~' ...J (..- ~ tf a ~ 1---------Ir-'-."..,""'-+.-'1LC...-+--'-'...u 'f ,14..:'.o'!...1 _+'_"'--,-,_+.....:.,-,-'1' ..... 

~ 
~ 

BACK PRESSURE q 9' '1 q 7' '1:;; MAIN STEAM J.f:;;- i.; .:ru 4 tj c .. "a .I.( I{ c. 14 () 
r-~----------~-'----1~'---+-----~--L---t-'-----r----Li:~+--------------+'-"''-'---~--=r=-~~~~~~-f~----t--'-~ 

1---Gl._AN_0_S_TE_AM __ -jI-'/C!''-',,=.·_+/'-'-,..:c:...·-I_~1~.O'''+'''2:J.'-'''-.--I..:-z:...'..:'-=..--,1---_2=..:.,.1. '" SUPERHEAT 7.:, 'Ie;, 67tl {do ('(tJ /;,Ie 
... 1'1"./ I? co ,70'/ I'i"'-'_. y:;:" . -'J - = ~ F.O. TO BURNERS ~ / .0 ',.-). ---- / ~ 

,--H_. P_._BL_E_E_OE_R __ +-:.l.::'-':.... _+I,-~:......-+ ___ +_·_---+---1-----_1 0 ~ I =--=--==--:-:c--+"'/:....!,,'il..:., t"-;lLI.L.. Y", ~Q~+-....!.....i.c 7 .ar.!,f~j',;,i Ie. "c.."f-'3-.£.2:9<;","'-"-+=--''-L''7" 
r Ql ~rF.O. TEJof". IN Id!._:-/ /1 0 110/ ,Ie -----I{_~-, /C~r<' ~ SETTL I NG TANKS /-r I/) I ~ 0 VJ iii /ffc r--:- ~ -" .;;r; 5 ::i.. "C-I.P. BLEEDER c,. 

,.. -
~~~L~.~P~.~B~L~EE~O~E~R ____ +L/~O~ __ ~ ____ ~ ____ ~~ ____ +-____ -+ ____ ~ 
I 
U 

'" " 
STEAM AT THROTTLE 7J, ;7' j 
l. P. EXHAUST 95" lv,' liB 
CONDENSATE 95 97 q 7 

~ CIRC .• ATER 'N '1 f 15r'L! )"'1' 'r? 4- 'i"'-I r A 
~. 

gl---c_,~ __ ._._A_T_ER __ OU_T __ ~/..:a:...c=--+~7_}'--+ ___ ~lfJ'~~~'~7· __ -+ ____ -If--~9~0_l 
~f--L_.0_._T_0 __ ~ __ L_E_RS __ +i..:2~i __ ~(~7~) __ +-_LJI~.J:2~..:'..:2~L:......f-____ +~!~2~/_I 

L.O. FROM COOLERS 

TEMPERATURE 
THRUST BEARING 

FOR .... ARI) H.P. 
ROTOR BEAR I NG 

Jle IIC 

12~ 

/ 10 ;/ 0 

II/' 

/H 12] 

GENERATORS 

'" " o ... 
z 
'" ...> 
...> ... 
u 

'" i 

~ 

Q... PORT BOILER 
UPTAKE 

STBD. BOILER 
UPTAKE 

ENGINE ROOM 
TEMPERATURE 

FIRE ROOM 
TEMPERATIJRE 

NOZZLES I N USE 

NO. OF 
BURNERS IN USE 

BURNER TIP SIZE 

CO2 '" PORT 
BOILER 

CO2 1Ii STBD. 

BOILER 
OIL LEVEL 

MAIN 5t.N' 

'77 'n 
9 'i 

1/ 2" /';.2"/ I 'Z·, J Ii ' J' <0 " /'0 " 

FUEL - WATER AND LUBE OIL 

1200 1600 2000 2400 0400 0800 
TO TO TO TO TO TO 

2400r--=-'i.!;..!z:::<:. .. =t:..."I" .. :.:...:cl·~(.,,·::2::Li·-=L!-t/'-'·.Z<-·~].I. .. iL;LI.2..3t __ f(~<.:.'-I?..!~:...c_·t7c......·_-I;2~.I'-J:...-11_~'.:0:0_~~2=0:OO::....-+.....:2:.,,=0:.......-+-...:0=400=-_~:0:800:...-+_~'~2;OO=--
0:0 J-~~=-t,~2~£~.~~L·~~'~cIL--'~~.b~_~~-1~/~J~7~1/~2~<·'-t __ If'~J'-'-~?~·~-'-t:.?~·~~-1~~~J~J'--I~~.f~'~:J~yb·====b:~~~~~;.~;·~==~if~·~:J===~1==" 

0400 
TO 

0800 

{ "'l. iR I> 0 It. (.'0 

7 

~ SUMMARY 

RUNNING TIME PERCENT OF SL I P 

DETENTION TIME BBL FUEL/MI 

TOTAL REVOLUT I ONS l8' o~o .,NO OIREcnON 

0800 f--_~'~/~·1~C~.~4~rf~'.+-~br~o~_~q~/~JL~j-1/~/~+-_-f-~b~L~~75~O+-~L'~.5'o~2~l1~S~~~A~~RA~G~E~R~.P~.M~· __ -+~?~~:.·:.L4r~S_T_U_E_O_F_S_EA ____ +-__ ~ __ 
TOTAL MILES BY ,...,. 

TO 1. l2.c. 'ffd h' b 7 13K' /L~ (;3 1.5<. 7.$'6 235 ENGINE 1-7/ STATE OF WEATMER '200 f--~~~~£+~~~~~+----L+-~~f--~~-----+--~~-L~1-~~~~~I~T~OT~AL~M~'~L~E~S~BV~--+~~~-t~~~~~~'-f__------
OBSERVATION 



• 

REMARKS 

;? ,I 

/3.;,,'l.¢,?f 1,.2 j,.""hOi'Y',<tj?$ It;? ,-;, L PUlljpf_ 1d--2_ 11"JN./~j.J Y#1'1e.I. iv)dH,'1Z.- t~·,11i.e£~S~I? /'1" 8;a Ll&"4i-fL. 

{i1rJ·t/&" "'?!4NJ DA.iI'1fft L./'.0';'02:(/"£, I·ct· .:"19M" 1.)- 2. HU; tJ,..,UC!(OU,-4f· ,.<J-UX' & 'N Ef<:rrc« .. '~·'eCr C'c;:,yl. 
~. iF . 

P...LtD1I'. -C~~ Ie tiP/I{ ,-=,,,,,,. ±: ida ,;,u/I?e 8,,', ldtV/i eE-,2t Sf,¢e«·,'u1 dC-tlR. &".,.'L .... Itt!! at'tHaI 71,& .. tI--
J " 

t2j,''-r kcj S.fC'G"'?dO ) ,V!?, (i.e-fl_€. P-u/tl.,pJ 8171.:".$ . .f?UJI#'/ uP pegl St!"tI/..,..,u /~Rh'j1 iZfZ ( ).Jo,(,"r,p~R7¥'.f e08 7 cJ 
/ .' ~ . 

"CLt>a,i~J (fe-die,., J-::r£. /Z4JBhc;tf,r. A".l J./5'fj, $'fls'tI,hbU r.,/?,1c «,-.l,d,ok ,i?,ur.u/r dd MO(I.:#, l~~Y 41<11~JL{'Cj ..41('/4 
) \- -'.' :Zrl~f 47ci. V\lATCH ENGR'S SIGNAlURE-,l'" ~...., 

WA.TCH ENGR'S S I GNAl\JRE~ 

2000-2400 WATOt 

U""'..!"";::J' $, 'l1. t?e 111 e enS 4)4./?/4/.. .. :I- <?-ul ;# / <&«1' a"a r,t=; 

WATCH ENGR"S SIG'fAlURE-~. 

, i 

1:->119'£ ('IUjAo/it b;LL 8.24_ >+t2£-".(;etnKfr' J-::".'oq_ JdjOIr:.6 :rlYr/;d: 4g/.&,< <YCl.'<,-'/,-<tC-&'iC" 
. , I ! ,~ 1 . 

t="L4J.'ihvdJ: Py.vlf',.j Ef? /3'Ll'5 L'i.<flt'cJ ~,iceK'h) ,.W, t<:\-oe II?AdL-' R<M/-/NL KC"-iJ,vJr d/;/ /7tf'lrL:-iyrJ,;,;c,J. 

-l -11;'- =:- L" 

WATOI ENGR'S SII~.ATURE· 

0400,0800 WAT~ .... ,/. ~";!~ • ~~ .I ~_,...""" , {...~ ~ ~ ~ A"" ; -<2~b~",,~~< _'" L!Y£C("'", ~z ,£,-,~, ;;16'1 _P ~y=< 57"" "',j 

/, 
'c .. 2 (1 0 

WATOt ENGR'S SIGNATURE-

'/'0, 4..l:CC'. '<1.<2 .# /~2. 4 ... 1.&...,4. 2n..,A 

.IL 

WATOt ENGR'S SIGNATURE· ~g. 
IEF ENGINEER ~ ~ 0 ~ > 

7 
BOILER WATER READnml'l 

STB'D PORT 

HOURS f,$'/J HOURS ¥;« 

AKL //'/V .',KL '1,]'1 

SAL. '"i. b " SAL. y,s f.:, 
PHOS. 30 PIlOS. 3'" 

R.ph ,,/ R.ph It-
<' ~ ; ,-,0' 'IV 

pjq 0.".'/ 
Jf 

g-.c 
~~ CKIEF ENGR'S SIGNATURE'6= 





• 

REMARKS 

1200-1600 WATQ! 

P{,i?" .JafJ, 171t~'6 ;:rq'c,pcigot/,al ~i,.:2. I]. L, ... p( j.J-.i- I~/.,;" 151C{'/(-<f I.e;? j~(', f4JC1rr 1,.21'1« r>C../Pt'l1fS. 

lvta:d«« c'le"..,U). IYJa o("a £!Hlfc«. /v/a r,'i2.c'+ C,·,yj#~'MfJJ L.c· PV&:.1 cfl. 4,,1.-. 'ffl.M,? B'~ "IN,,,- i---",,<·,...SII,/ 
r Ii T; - -

PUMe i . .,.2 au;/. SCd<Cllhl\i. DuX R I? L=-J¢'ch e>. /lux t?£e -teed) PY/l1fr. (ItHui #t.y,'1 c ti' :T('uf.Nti EctiK LIth Wi4tAf h~ . / ~ ~ 

'5>',_LIJ.:eJ /-:-,..,,,,L/dJ SA.",.::... ),o.'Llac-J 1,..;6".,#) ¢d E.',. 4;}l0,1 -;1(/1<:, <;,6,'&« .~/"';"J:t. 1:/',(1 C'Lc",a .. -,jC< liM'iJc5.-·Y-

kl'S,e'j,",ctJ :JnS:N'Ni G, .. ,),2 w;.,j., <'rcd ("is t n i.. ~·_/.s-~-I S'I,J£!c) 1../4<)"7.'«/ Llf (VIOl y,y:t ,*')5(.-J ?iff!C-,! &*"lPftr6 
I c: ' . ,. . ' 

ik,:-:,;. StbllfL,·/SJl '=:".,.\-1-' ;;-I'1.1;C, -S-L((J.j :;<J2C -- (K.-L.7.J·!~""2c /V;A.ti/ K(-MI.'NC K<:ylidr; cry /11d{);t: 
f -

cd J'i l'V<7? 

tJd.UYtPC j I'P 
; .. , 

.£' I, 

WATOI ENGR'S SIGNATURE· ~ ./10 b"..,L '-----t 

WAlai ENGR'S SIGNAlURE. F~La.4 . 

) ) 

ChL'Lila) <?tt'<B/N; ;J.d. GCt!,z. /11RJ< &#1,## RC14rJdJ' cJ/t' j\""iH?6 j::. L'-/i/err 
J 

, 
ris ..L.J ? ~ c:'. 7 

0400.0800 WATai 

CHIEF ENGINEER 

BOILE? II'.f.TER READINGS 

~ PORT 

HOURS 1:>-.17 HOURS Jt J 9 

AXL //'/(.: :~~{1 

SAL. /)I.>'/.,. 

PEOS • .3 <;; 

R.Jih II 
..5) ., c· ,---,:oJ 
Ph ,i .. ,.1<1 

SAL Ai.!> C . 
PEDS. 3 v 

R.ph I 0 
:30 

Burt! 

CHIEF ENGR'S SIGNAruRE'~ ~ 



",." VOYAGE: NO • 

. 1 ~:),:c /3"y 10u: VIi,,J \/.&MIi.A11 ;:;~~;:~~ 0'" GeN dd).,'" J~oPF 7fl/lllt> '(-/3 p..:z:: 4-< 'i'-:'«j~ '7 
WATCH WATCH 

. 
1200 1600 2000 l400 0400 0800 1200 1600 2000 l400 0400 0800 

TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO 
1600 2000 2400 0400 0800 1200 1600 2000 2400 0400 0800 !l00 

Z40 
AFT. H. P. 

J37 RUNNING TIME :L<{() " "/0 .? I.{O I ... t;; Z ROTOR BEARING 14,1 1'1 ! 127 

DETENTION TIME ... FORWARD L. P. 
r3~-z ROTOR BEARING / .JJ /3 Z- 12S 

0 
REVOLUTION COUNTER 2. 7t7 ~;~ ill~ 2773 11U~ 

u AFT. L.P. 
(END OF WATa-t) :1J ~ 0 LLc~o - " ROTOR BEARING 1 J "- I J 2.- lli 1.2 :z.. 

'" .. TOTAL REVOLUTIONS 
j 3.: 7'0 '" ..tOTTEST GEAR 

JlI1 ,zJ elD fL1.A'1I J'f"t"tJ 1~7")c; .. z 
i:, - J J:2:? (FOR wATOi) 0 BEAR I NG FORWARD 1,3 -' u 

JI.,L 93.7 
=> - HOTTEST GEAR 

~(.·7 11.3,7 
u 

/zt AVERAGE RPM ~2'O - ~ 
BEAR ING AFT I Wy "'(9 JLi1 w ... ~ 

II:'? " .. ., ~~~.1 n'l() 'b!!: ~c "" 1 '" " AUX. CONDo 
F.O. METER (END OF WATCH) 

~'I7() 
.. 

12cc- III, lIS I I <- fft I 2 C~ -1/10 ~ 3C ~ .. CONDENSATE 12 0 
~ ,. ~ 

I ST STAGE FEED 

%30 
~ 

F.O. CONstMEO J-S-c .2.BSo l. 710 IS3li 12'ro '" ~ WATER HEATER It? Jll Ikl. ;" J b'-O (0' w 
z ~ 

D. C. FEED 

l2 Yo 1-:< "0 THROTTLE ;1.1 u::.' 'il.{o 4'10 -"'.3, :r WATER HEA.TER 'Z. 40 ). 'I 0 2'i() :2 '10 u .. ;M&;!ED '" P. ."s-(L 
4'< iJ i-/ It <- «<'(0 '" -H.P. AHEAD iPS i.., . . . ~ 

L. P. AHEAD 2y 2'( l'J -f( 
p 

F .0. TO BURNERS 5 f:J;:' ;:u 0 
!J-<- rJ.!(; % J ":!... ... % 'I'" rfiJ li.::z:; 140 

;2"1.1''' ;.!~.:. ' U.t 
F. O. BACK 

VArnUM 27,Y" 17.5 2'¥. ;Z" PRESSURE 

~ i '2 I~ I~ % (..<"-- % % i (e. A w L.O. TO TURBINES 12. 12- 13 '" A I R TO FURNACE ~ . ..r " .L £) 16 
~ '" " '" S:RJ./)f,'-I-y ~ ; ... ;c 15a 170 -.t.:5D 

-' 
,til .ilr ,4L ,/il iy( .il ~ AUX. sTEAM ! ,,, IS() => ue.uu.. 

~ u 
~ 
~ q 'f 9 'f ? ... ~ .1--1 '-/.'", ,,« 0 /.f3o 430 . BAO< PRESSURE "'I ~ 0: 

MAIN STEAM 1-< '" 6 ",3S 

'" '" 
.. 

100 '" GLAND STEAM I· 0 I ~ C; J.o J. () i.LV 1.6 '" 
SUPER HEAT 7.,,, 7'-'0 t:vd t,,/c 00 ..J 

" 
W 

~ ~ % ~ K 3---u 
}~ 

-' 

1 
~ - H.P. BLEEDER 7~ 70 - 0 F.O. TO BURNERS 1,0 ')0 YL. qc ... 

'" 
m F.O. TEW. IN % .J.. •. ~ J!.,t: ;;.i;f 0;; 1 0 /-.. ,:. " fa Itt ~5'; hio .. I. P. BLEEDER - SETTI.I NG TANKS ;2.';- I) ,. 

or y 'e q., PORT BOILER 
J 4S' 3jj' ~ • .-<:.-'" L.P. BLEEDER - UPTAKE 330, :tu o 2ft w 

z ~ STBD. BOILER r - leo {" to JJi~ ;2':' 330 2'7tJ .2 'i(: .<. J (j :r STEAM AT THROTTLE 7"'G 7110 t", (../ \- UPTAKE U .. ENGINE ROC».t 

'If" '1!L " L. P. EXHAUST lis .LJi.- .iN .Lp 'Z.. Il.. !:i /6<7 97 "l't j'2. TEJoFERATURE 

CONDENSATE II z.. JI'L II/ '1# 9i 14-
FIRE ROOM 

'l~ V 1 ~-z..... 9...!L TEMPERATURE Iof/ (j 1'1. 
~ 

-.8.6 '" w CIRC. WATER IN 'l7 g7 '$~ ~<Z- to " NOZZLES IN USE If f 'o- il, 7},,,.tt ~ 0 

" w ... 
91. 'to z NO. OF 

<- to ,?-.. 
CI Re. 'WATER OUT i"t tOC; ¥ ff'f .. fa '1' 2-~ v- BURNERS IN USE 

~ -' 
~ -' :.rr -;,;.; ¥i~ if ~ 1:2 Y 12] Izi5 J I (;; 

w 
,) SS J~ 5X.5 L.O • TO COOLERS 12-;( J 10 U ElURNER TIP SIZE ... 

'" 
;'a-.) 

L.O. FROM COOLERS I I 0 IIC //0 /Id / .?'5 /i~ " 
CO2 'x. PORT 

BOILER 

TDFERATURE 

L7'i 1;2f> Jly 
CO2 'x. STBD. 

THRUST BEARING ,,5 BOILER 

FOR'SARfJ H. P. 

/2" 
OIL LEVEL /' 2 II r 2" I }." I' 2" ( ';li /'J.:' ROTOR BEARING J2'i I,U 12"2- MAIN SUW" 

GENERATORS FUEL - WATER AND LUBE OIL 

//,j~f.Jv '" 
ON HAND AT 

143 ~ 
METER AT NOON w START OF DAY 

w co ... 
~ ~ -' " 

METER 

/1 o YZI I? 
.. EVAPORATED 

I ~ w ~ 0 ~ w w PREVIOUS NOON ~ OR RECEIVED 
., 

~ '" -' 0 ~ 0 > > 
~ iil 0 u .. z ;:: ;:: '" ~ ~ 0 w ~ CONSlJdEO 

12l-/'{) 
w / ~ t ~ ~ ~ ~ u ~ m w < 0 ~ w w Ii! ~ >~ ;;; co -' BY METER -' ON HAND ... ~ ... ~ g o~ g~ 0 w -.. ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ z 0 0 

Ii ~w ~ ~ ~ .w iil ~ ON HAND AT 

/U73 m jf-wm ~ ... .~ ~ ~ ... -' ... z~ ~ w ~ 0 0 .; ~ ... ow ~ i ~ w START OF DAY CONSUMED < ~~ <i ... ... .,; wo .~ ~ 0 

" ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ... ~ ~~ > RECEIVED ON HAND AT / g }~ ..... ~ -
I 

DURING DAY - (? -' START OF DAY 

j j2C6 '-II/D 7 o t..i q 12(,. II/. (2- 7S& 7SlJ Z:!> EXP~DED 

If 7/' 0 1200 -0-[lJRING DAY w REeEI VED 
TO 

2- IL2." J./ifO 7'~ ., 141 1:3 I IC.! ,<?S6 i'Sc ZJ'r REMAINJNG 

licD~ 
m 

lyle " 1600 ON BOARD -' ON HAND 

'" ON HAND AT 'f's-o s ..... w 
START OF DAY CONSUMED . , ... 

I jLVb /00 't I.)...~ 
r 

I,. 'l .,;j/l 7,:,'\) ;m .. 
EVAPORATED 

/ ?<i 'I'fQ It;) ,. 
DiES;::' orL 1140 1600 

~~ 
u OR RECEIVED 

TO 'Zr !/2"", ~ 'tv ')0 ~ 7 J'lO 13 '-' t,lJ "JSt> 113'; 70 1 1/ ? :> ... Oli 'i;_~~~ 2000 '" ON HAND 

( J w 

" j CiL CO,;Sc·,C'l 
:i 0 CONSlJotED 0 , 1'10. <J.'f • 'l0D 9 )2) 113 b'l. 1.s D 75c 235 lO. PRESS. EVAPORATORS (110 • • , lor .... ,~r.r(!.}(F,.uA e.t.,. •• 4. ,d •. ) 

2000 
Lf 'f. '-I 4 ,ef.-TO :2. 12..0 II¢. 7cu ? 140 12.f bJ 7~ 75. LV 

2400 L. O. CENTR I FUGE HOURS OPERATED 

1200 1600 2000 2400 0400 0800 

/ 12. (rt.; JjJ!; I; :2..1 /IZ 
TO TO TO TO TO TO 

2400 £.' '7 ~2. '/dU /&U 2:1S- 1600 lOOO 2400 0400 0800 1200 

TO 2.. /.2et 43S ';"'0 7 IJ'I I.2Y <:3 (.Sd t<;o 2~5 1.f 4 .d: t;. 0400 1.1 4 
SUMMARY 

0400 
I d~7;, 1.j30 ILIO_ 'I /'20 I 1 () f...'1. 11...,\0 (,~?; ill RUNNI NG TIME J/O" PERCENT OF SLIP 

TO '], J1.,;v 4 ~,) II I h 'J di- I1 '1. /,. /~ <, 7 _.", '7 C"7) '73; DETENTION TIME -0- BBL FUEL/NI 
0800 

;."~ TOTAL REYOLUT ION' $-5770 WINO DIRECTION , 
1.1. c 43t q b"Z... 750 1)5 6 .2..3 S AVERAGE R.P.M. IN. ~ STATE OF SEA 

0800 

TO 
I J..tc 43c 7 L2> 750 7~' 

TOTAL MILES BY 
JJ~/ ;.. ;;1.3 5 ENGINE STATE OF WEATHER 

1200 TOTAL MILES BY 
OBSERVATION 



• 

" 

• 

REMARKS 

WATOi ENGR'S SIGNAlURE· Ufaaa.xn to <' ....-

eJ."It{I~j k eLe19w1 4t:d,Je'fl !".<J. louBN"'Rs ~ d.'r,:I.. 8tR"iWt?S. :Z:Nsp,,)+d It el",,.r(<"J Mfl/d Lo. SfRP'lIICRS, 

J;'>A,'lj f-es+ at S.fOv L,,~ .':',dMr seetIJaJ L o~ e.A.tRif.'<!l I{JtJJ4C eL";:RAlrt/t)= kHqk,.rI '<""lly .. 'Le' 6i)ci,i'O PYMP,} r I 

I r 

In> aRt ,«I-fL~BS Egg,.., '<tq t J:JB Eo. Tft<, ehrt,;k"l s-!~&<:"4 /;:a,. Ccwg RAlM,pV a"I" I'1dJe Bout/Nq T?q,w"b 
~ ., 

t!JN MfleJ.CIYJ'S SCHCes, O<J,,?e):,J J:tI. et!/vlfrr gas! LiZ"",,,? 

// 

o 9tJ 5 ,8(', UA/ir J?.l.c K 1,,( 1'", ev.;' e . , 

Oil EF ENGINEER 

SAL. 4,)t; sn. if ,a b 
PH\..-::J. jtJ' 

R.pl1 ii 
(' ~ J" ~c ~. 

1')1 ' d6,,,J 

- '~'- . 
li.~l! 

3e 
f-'G> 

3., 

. ;> 

-/f 

WATOt ENGR'S SI~ATURE. 

WATOt ENGR'S SIGNAl\JRE~ 

Tc 

CHIEF EN,,"'S SIGNATURE. ~ cZ 



RUNNING TIME 

THROTTlE 

H.P. AHEAD 

L. P. AHEAD 

VAOJl.N 

~ L.O. TO TURB'NES 

I ~ AUX. STEAM 

BACK PRESSURE 

WATCH 

1200 1600 2000 2.400 0400 0800 
TO TO TO TO TO TO 

- 1600 2000 2400 0400 0800 1200 

Z 8"". c 
F. O. BACK 
PRESSURE 

1200 1600 
TO TO 

1600 2000 

... 

WATCH 

2000 2400 0400 0800 
TO TO TO TO 

2400 0400 0800 1200 

12. 12- 1"'- /1 /2. ~ AIR TO FURNACE ~I:' { ~ % : ~~ m 
Iro /.50 ISO Iti" 150 ~ ~:fl . II I ;..;1 ,fl.</ 1 .'-If 41 
"I 7 '1 '1 '1 ~ OAIN STEAM ",.JCI '-lio 44c JCJ"C (;10 4'16 

~ GLAND STEAM /, OJ. (; /~ 1,-", L D ~H-SU-PE-R-H-EA-T --+-Ic-'-.,,-'-, ~-~I-.;,.-:"'<-.~ ~=-f-"bc....;~c...:'-9'+=C::"'/'-'-2-"-11-'-' t.;L.-~::;"~' -+-.L..t"..l-,J..~'::' 
B H~P. 8I..EEDER ~- ~I~ F.O. TO WANERS 'X.'f!:- iJi-?;, ~~ %0 
.. ~ - , I~ 

I.P. 8t.EEDER - {, F.O. TEMPTA~~S ~. ~ I.I/,Ij- /%~ ;J.Ko 
>- /J PORT BOILER I,. ..... 
~ H...;;L,;.;. P_ • ..;.B;;.;LE...;;ED...;;ER.;....--I __ ---I~-+--+_...;;---+_-_+-... 7_i UPTAKE 137 J .3;; t .33 0 .1'7G IJ :l ~- 3..iQ. 

z STEAM AT THROTTLE - t.fC ~;~~~:O'LER Z"lo ,<.7~;;- 2.%01:27.F .z)~ "3'lQ 
u 

~ L. P. EXHAUST 11'1 II [; / ( (; la / t 0 J f 0 :"G' ~E ROOM 911 '/3 Cj z. 9 I 't / 9 'f 
.r FIRE ROOM c:; ,-: D;' 

CONDENSATE yJ.5''7 i" j lS b ;,.L r 0) TEMPERATURE <j If 13 1 L l"i r "7 ( 77 

:n. CIRC. WATER 'N '13 )(-.; ?,) 6-;;- g. 2.. If] ~ ... NOZZLES IN USE 

C'RC. WATER OUT "i'iJ i,-_'1 _~ i 'i. f I.!i" ~ 1; ~ 
L.O. TO CDOLERS : l' 2.. 

L.O. FROM COOLERS IIJP 
TEMPERATURE: 
THRUST BEARING ~ 

II 2-

lip 

i.L!L ) /1 

i/O /c') 

lit t. 

/I~' 

.J 

(2 7 ~ 
i i!O 

119 
121 

BURNER TIP SIZE 

I' 2" 11 A" /']." 1/'2''' '; 2" 
FUEL· WATER AND LUBE OIL 

1 200 '600 2000 2400 0400 0800 

2~~' __ t/~~~6-~~~~4~o~t~/O:_\.~~.--~'~~~O~/~/~~~--t~~2~~L~~.~i~~~'~·~~·-r12~~.3~~~j~~,~:00~~:2~:~~~2~::0--~0=~~_+~0:;~=-+-~1;:~~ 
o:~o lz, V2vC ~J.!O Co (f) 7 I/Y. liz#- '3 ~/" .:~o Iz.?" 4- ,J Lf .1.. , 
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STEAM TO REG. VAlVE, PRESSURE fG l) ,I) , /) I /n J a / 1" Y <; I if 't J 0 J tJ L D LiL I ('l,lr, G I (J /0 I d 16 1'0 J 
STEAM FROM REG. VALVE, PRWURE fIG 

STEAM TO 1ST EFFf.CT, PRESSURE. "HG OR iii 

STEAM TO 1ST EFFECT. TEMPERATURE, OF 

1ST EFFECT COIL DRAIN. TEMPERATURE, ·F 

1ST EfFECT SHELL PRESSURE. "00 

ID EFFECT COIL DRAIN. TEMPERATURE, ItF 

10 EFFECT SHELL PRESSURE. "HG 

ID UFECT COIL DRAIN. TEMPERATURE. OF 

so EfFECT SHELL PR!ssUR!. "HG L).. I ,. ' l' '1 ~ 2.' \ 'J J' \ L ,C 2. 1- )..e- ].. L ;J..J. ~/.... "I.J, 1..... J] I .})." ~ ).'1 ~ 1.7 ? I?·/-" 7- z,' 7- Y ) ,-
CONDENSATE TO COOlER. TEMPERATURE, ·F 

CONDENSATE FROM c:oou:R, TEMPERATURE. 01" I/)() ,M' 
BRINE OVERBOARD. TEMPERATURE. OF 

STEAM TO Alft EJECTOR. Pft~RE. fG '7j,1) 
AUI lJ[C'f()R DRAINS. T!MPEfl:ATURE. OF 

eiRe. WAnR TO CONDENSATE COOLER. TEMPERATURE, OF I rftv i (t:' .~ { ? 3 )!' t-I j7 h -('5:t. ~. 1.. 

CIRe. WAnR TO DISTILLER COIIIDENSER. TEMPERATURE. OF r 
~~-----1--~--~--r--1---r--~--r-~---~--+---~-+--~--+-~~-+--~--+--1--~--~--~-4--~--+---

RID TO AIR EJECTOR CONDENSER. TEMPERATURE. OF 

nED TO m UFECT VAP. FD. HEATEft, TEMPERATURE, OF 

nED TO 1ST EFFEer-VAP. FD. HEATIR. TEMPERATURE, OF 

FEED TO 1ST EFFECT. TEMPERATURE, Of fbI-! Ii,! .'(' ,il J?fl J70 17() J?O J?J) J?[) I//,H IhiJ /6;~ -II" L /,,;~ /'(,u /C</ 16</ .U,fJ 
aRC, WATER OVERBOARD, TEMPERATURE. OF 'J~ rlo t 11 "I. / /9 ~ J'" L 

J J 

ClilC. PUMP SUCTION PRIUURL lei 

ClRC. PUMP DISCIIARGI PRESSURE. lei '1 17 1'1 17 
IftlNI PUM P SUCTION PRESSURE, IG ,. -~ " '). ? :)) '),.).. u-
JRIM' PUMP DISCHARGE PRIiSSURE. IG '; ,'\ Jf J.b 
FEED PUMP SUCTION PRESSURE. IG 

FEED itUMP DISCHARGE PftiSSURI. IG 

1ST EFFECT DRAIN PUMP SUC110fl PRESSUR£. fa () -, 1 I J t J I J 
1ST EFFECT DRAIN PUMP DISCHARGE PRESSURE, fGI I, J <. L I ( j,(> 100 l.tl LE' I. l'2. 
F. W. PUMP DISCHARGE PRESSURi I{) '(; /) if.! 1 J' I" If) It> III If) It> ) (1 {O 1(' /I'! /(' /0 /0 /0 I!J 

FE'ED DENSITY. S2NOS 

PINE OVERBOARD DENSITY. 32NDS 

CONDENSATE FROM COOLER. SALINITY-E, P. M. 



DISTILLED WATER RECORD 
GAllONS 

HOUR METER READING ENDING SHIPS FEED 
TANKS· TANKS· 

/ A --R ." / d-""":O () -.". ~!.L'f.. Jt v t, b': luDl) 
1 --. - Lai.iff:; /Q (, (; / () ()(.J 

.300 i~i1ntJl~ 0 J,-I{}C' - , " }f J.i )?" h 1) lJ ICC'I'? 
OOJO t..~. It tJ !1 '1 ~Q j j D () ... /11) L..l: 0 7 0D- L '" ,'" ".., 
"00 ,~,,,, .• ~/1 /ll~ ,..,.. J c; ,-. " ... A ."F J.. 5i tJ6 IJ{)~O 

"" 'bJ '5"JJ...6Q unO 
'001 lIb f"~'u ld 1I (JO 

"" 1(6f"Y~oO ' () tJ 
,.- !~£.-U 00 III An 
, .. I/A!,.aJ .. U.6.... l/JtJO , .. lIt! f" 31H::O a 1/)6 0 
, .. 116 nSf" {jtJ Id~O , .. I/;ni(, i. )1'D(\ '''''dO 
'700 /()lT3 "1'."''' X",.., ~ ,. IDX,3 )(G,(\O 'b {J D ,-- I.} x_. c, (,bl? I fl aD .... I/ogijo G <>" /() C' 0 

" .. /6/1<,/ / Ce,,,, 14- CJ &n /oo,""} 

"'" /~ 0""/.2. c.~o 
, 

/e>oo - I / 6 o:f' 4\. -? , .e> /) /0 t:> 0 ... II () &" If 1.j ,,~, is 11 ~-'"7 I () () " 
1"li'":"""'1.D 0 

.. Indiat. under REMARKS number 01 tanka bein~ IIlled. 

SCALING RECORD 
EFFECT 

NO.1 NO. , NO.3 

DATI LAST SCALm 

HOUI\! BROUGHT f'DRW ... RD " :3'~5,j' 
HOURS THIS DATE 

HOURS TO DATE 

GAL.J.QNS BROUGHT FORWARD Cfo23 ~L? 
GALLONS THIS DATE 

GALLONS TO DATE 

CHECKED (8lcnature) 

APPROVED ~ oL ,'-L 
(Enllneer Officer, U. 8. N.) 

NA~SHIPS l616 (REV. 11 50) BACK -

~- .2 7·· c:: 7 .ff / L~ -2 c:. 67 
REMARKS -f/ r nAP /)1 . .\1 76 

It _1 r ,. ,.. ' __ ' I- I 

It {l)7 -:- ~7 ... ' /- .• ") 0- ( If 1·6 !,) / )'J C Pi"K' IbO C' (.~>fL':'~ 

SlOHm J) ) '" ;? till 7f-l./I' 

-.71 / Fv il r' /.) I·.s I. T,' ~ (1 j'J"';/ 
r ,'/ /~ 4- ci( / N;) (i, -< Vd I ,Tilt1 1.( I ~I (" » ~ 

eOY"b- &-!.;(r~' b"d'/; 7c'7TIS7~/.r~~~ 

f! <.' 7 t-t ·r 
7., ~j 11 I j3Ht- ....... .- /)}- t'r • 

-til 51-/"-:L-- 7~ ,:, f J);-"f $ 

\ 
1:r1-p~l,r- ~ - 7 .. • /111J ,. c r: j 
1-1 ~ 6-Ud - '7' - T ... .. t '"r (.) r t', t -i 

~ SIGHED "- 5L .0 
..... , .. ' , 

tJ I - {"/l1J1< 0/.5' r {~ 

t1 I sreo ~ee CJ 

SIGNED 
1J 2 t!? hi 7f/~ ilJ} 

Stocked in CDS 

1"'1. 
II 1-[;.// A- I::;) Otsr 16 

11- 3 p<9Rr 

ADD~O (6-z.. C H i-<lI IZ / rJ F-.. f' G T? 1000 6W-.L.{ 

, 

'. ----,ne. R,,~ -Jd./)~/J 
" 

MIIID 

' ........ ~I ,£ (,-" ill ' 0"41, 70 77' .3 £/ be! 

Add.d g' C1:? c'il..on<. /' "r /,RI'C' Q • /,- i)/~/ 
-

SI •• -;;;~' s: 1. ,.hJ, 0 
-/ ~ '1 . 

/c/ ..2- /: 1/;47=.s.· \~/J /'; / 7 

r---;:;- ,# / ~/ ~ / <.. 'r-:< <7' / Ee;&;.- c../_ 

C~ ..2.2- ~OO <:" /, . , £4 U,,:S-, 
'""" /:;u/ 7 

/-,rz: -"2 _S/ r.6c/ ~j,,~ / _. -,. C~' .~ 

SIGHEQ 
L, ~A, ( --)/;?). r"7P-

For disposal of this record aee current Recorda Diapoaal In.truction. for V .... ls 
of the U. S. Navy. 

3ND·papo 954e 



MAVSHIPS 161i (REV. II""') 

l1A 010~ ~Ol 4900 

UNDERWAY v 

AT ANCHOR 

STEAM TO REG. VALVE. PRESSURE IG 

STEAM FROM REG. VA1.VE, PRESSURE If; 

STEAM TO 1ST £FF£CT. PRESSURE, 'HG OR IG 

STUN TO 1ST EFFECT. TEMPERATURE, OF 

1ST EFFECT COIL DRAIN, TEMPERATURE. OF 

1ST EFFECT SHELL PRESSURE. 'HG 

!D EFFECT COIL DRAIN, TEMPERATURE, OF 

ZO EFFECT SHEll. PRESSURE, "HG 

ID UFECT COIL DRAIN, TEMPERATURE. OF 

3D mECT SHELL PRESSURE. "HG 

CONDENSATE TO COOLER. TEMPERATURE. ·F 

CONDENSATE FROM COOLER, TEMPERATURE, ·F 

BRINE OVERBOARD. TfMPERATURE. .1' 

STEAM TO 1011\ EJECTOR. PRES5URL IG 

AUt EJECTOR DRAINS. TEMPERATURE, ., 

CUte. WAT[R INJECTtoN, TEMPERATURE, ., 

CIRe. WATER TO CONDENSATE COOLER, TEMPERATURE. ·f 

ClltC. WAliR TO DISTILLER CONDENSER, TEMPERATURE, ·f 

nm TO AIR EJECTOR CONDtNSER. TEMPERATURE. ·F 

PIED TO lD EFFECT VAP. 'D. HlATER, TEMPERATURE, ·F 

nm TO 1ST EFfECT VA.P. FD. HEATER, TEMPERATURE, ., 

fEED TO 1ST EFFECT, TEMPERATURE. or; 

ClRC. WATER OVERa:)A.RD, TEMPERATURE. Of' 

CJRC. PUMP SUCTION PRESSUIt!, III 

ClRC. PUMP DISCIIARG! PRESSURE. III 

UINI PUMP SUCilON PRESSURI. fG 

'RINI PUMP DISCHARGE PRESSURI. fa 

fEED PUMP SUCTION PRESSURE. IG 

FEED PUMP DISCHARGE PRESSURE. IG 

1ST EFFECT DWN PUMP BUC'I1OfI PRESSURE, #G 

ISf EFFECT DRAIN PUMP DISCHARGIE PRESSURE, fQ 

F. W. PUMP DISCHARGE PRESSURE 

PiED DENSITY, 32NDS 

,RINE OVERBOARD DENSITY, UND5 

AIR EJECTOR DRAINS, SALINITY E. P. M, 

( 

U $$C.~/ 
LO,. ~ ... E ,DISTILUftt~NT OPERATING RECORD ,) 3ND·papo IS'" 

. .. -,/ 
((Q ~/ I· O/).L- PLANT NO._..::-L='----___ _ 

AHUD 

TIMI:I ZONE DESCRIPTION SET CLOCKS .X~K MINUTES AT DATE 

L,/ .- 2 /.7 -- G '7 HOUR ENDING ... - , .. "0) 'lOI , .. , ... , .. '0>0 ,>11 , .. '100 am Z1DO ZZDD - -7 ".', 7 ? 7 7 7 -; '7 'I Y '1 -1 '7 -7 ?--
I i I I i 'J (I I I 1/1, / / r; 

",. II.IJ 
1M, 1.0' 

I , 

/-

'1 ;) 1.tJ 1 () 
) b l.,f) 2.LI 

1(. 1(1 J" 7 u "/ ~ ''''\ ~ 
Ih I I r,,- /.,' II.J- U_ 

;} _ll ) :;'. ';t} 1 'L 

I I '), (J tJ I I / I II 1/' 
'-, Y 

10 IV /0 III I/h ./" I" If> II) 10 

6 '7 .11.2.-£ 

'5TEf"CTO."NS,_~L"'~~-::':_P:M'_:-c:-::-______ -+_-1---'-"--)-t--:.L-t-~"'-t-----'7'o",,-+-=()+--jI1;L-+-..JL V"-+-"-'-1'--~+-..JtJ"-t--="-t_J..L(')+--"'-10I--"0'-t--'()'--t-'''~+--c-h-+_LLtJ+--l:(''·:l-+--"O'--+--''--0-1-<;:....,2-~a"'-+-','..:..'-+ __ 
CONDENSATE FROM COOLER, SALINITY E. P. M. 



HOUR 
ENDING 

DISTILLED WATER RECORD 

METER READING 

- j) ., "1 I '1 9 0 0 +--,-1 ~:\..L.J.. (''''-:~)L f'-'--j-___ -jl 
- 0 _, -<. -1 I , r2'::> / ~ ,... r> 

"OIl ,., - (- _ 'I (\ r-> J • .,_ ,.. t'> 

f?/OZ; 
• Indioat. under REMARKS numb.r 01 tanka bein~ filled. 

SCALING RECORD 

________ ~::::ENO~.!:I =+~EF~:'B~t:=+=JN~O·J:'=:::jI-''''.fC :1- CY,ttP D { S r 
DATI LAST SCALED r 
HOURS BROUGHT FORWARD 

HOURS THIS DATE 
11 ) -fr/} 0 F~p.o 

HOURS TO DATE 

GAUONS BROUGKT FORWARD 

GAU.ONS THIS DATE 

GAU.ONS TO DATE 

CHECKED (Silnature) 

D , 
10 

IIEMARKS 
I __ ICIIO 

,-n ;;.... £C-L.' ~ 1" I>"~ f. i 0 7r ;3 .>// L 

A!J.d >'''';Z (,h~r/,n«- /'.-,..- /c<,t' ~'/~/.)/~I 

c;c- , 

/ ~,/ .2-
/. 
~-

, r 

/-- ,;;.-~ j-' ~ <,d,. :" ...,,/~-" 
/ . 

/ '--\r-~(/ FLi ,6;-c/ 

,·_~Oi / ~ '-/-",..:." 4' (, 0 /:.,. ~. 
.;:L -:.0' ~~-z' c/ ,L.:. ~ L - C/-

_APP_==".OV,,:,,'O~==' =c~L--:~~~~~===:l!=======SI'=NED~jJ::;;:?;;;;;C;;:;' R=Jr74'dAt;;-d~j}:::;:\I~: ;;;;;;;;;;~~=====~SI.::NED~~r£~::;;· ~. ~. /:i.1?~"';;:~):i'~/= h·~,,/-~. /7'=~/-.;-'::..-. __ ... t_ = (EnrJ,neer Officer, U. S. N.) ~ ... __ _ 

NAIISHJPS 3676 (HEll. 11-511) BACK I • __ L. ", 
Stocked in CDS For di.poaal 01 this record lee current Records Dilposal Inatrrctions for Vessels 

of the U. S. Navy. 

3ND. papo 9548 




